

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2201/2009

DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL,BANKURA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASIS KUMAR BANERJEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/05/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)  
(Shown in AL/0079/09 Sl.no.330)