

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2201/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 03/04/2008 in MAT No.
214/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL,BANKURA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASIS KUMAR BANERJEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Gaurav Jain, Adv.
Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master